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CPE Course Dates Set for FY 2014 [1]

June 30, 2013 by normandy.roden [2]

CPE for CPAs ... in a new fiscal year. The OUC has established the dates for our FY 2014 
CPE course offerings. You can count on us to be: Still affordable. Still relevant. Still 
convenient. And now, even more frequent! We're pleased to announce an expanded schedule 
this year of 11 days, instead of 7 or 8. So please save the dates: Mon Sep 9 / Tue Sep 17 / 
Thu Sep 26 Mon Nov 11 / Thu Nov 14 / Thu Dec 5 Tue Feb 18 / Thu Feb 20 Thu Apr 10 / Tue 
Apr 15 / Thu Apr 17 Hope you'll join us! We look forward to a new year of teaching and 
learning together.
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